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主 催： 一般社団法人 日本高校生パーラメンタリーディベート連盟(HPDU of Japan) 

一般社団法人 日本英語交流連盟 (The English-Speaking Union of Japan) 

後 援： 文部科学省（Ministry of Education, Culture, Sports, Science and Technology） 

ブリティッシュ・カウンシル（British Council） 

カナダ大使館（Embassy of Canada to Japan） 

   

１．日時 2023年 3月 25日（土）～27日（月） 

都道府県大会都道府県大会 2023年 1月～2月中 ※場所は各地域で実施。  

25日（土） 開会式、ディベートセミナー  

26日（日） 予選（47 チーム）     

27日（月） 決勝トーナメント（上位 8チーム） 

 

２．チーム（団体上位１６校）結果 

 【トーナメント１（１位から８位までのトーナメント）】 

    順位    学校名             選手名（各チーム３名） 

  優 勝：渋谷教育学園幕張高等学校 Ryo Narukami, Ryo Ouchi,  Rino Komoro 

  準優勝：筑波大学附属駒場高等学校 Kota Osawa, Akira Iwasaki, Fasca Indigo Kaze 

  ３ 位：栄光学園高等学校     MARAKA Ryu, SATO Ryoi, MITOMI Hikaru 

      埼玉県立大宮高等学校   Mayu Aono, Yuina Kondo, Ayano Takebayashi 

  ５ 位：神戸大学附属中等教育学校 Kie Wakisaka, Koharu Asano, Yura Kanamitsu 

      渋谷教育学園渋谷高等学校 Ayana Shimada, Anju Ito, Hitoha Negoro 

      栃木県立宇都宮東高等学校 Saito Miharu, Kin Sachie, Matsuda Saki 

      広尾学園高等学校     Ayaka Tsubota, Ayato Oishi,   Shun Sato 

 

【トーナメント２（９位～１６位までのトーナメント）】 

    順位    学校名             選手名（各チーム３名） 

  ９ 位：東洋英和女学院      Motoko Akiyama, Riko Hirose, Alice Ria Sakai 

  １０位：聖光学院高等学校     Kei Fukiage, Sota Nakao, Harumichi Kikuno 

  １１位：栃木県立宇都宮高等学校  Yuma Saito, Riku Miyajima, Haruka Yasutome 

       福井県立藤島高等学校   Shima Iori, Shunsuke Kawai, Kazuki Okumura 

  １３位：愛知県立旭丘高等学校   Asami Monji, Ai Ito, Hinano Kakimoto 

      岩手県立一関第一高等学校 Sato Reina,  Tsukazawa Rikyo, Ikeda Hitomi 

      鹿児島県立鶴丸高等学校  Ouryouji Masaya, Tao Yuuka, Nakamura Yuuka 

      洗足学園中学高等学校   Aoi Nakata, Mie Hirai, Hitoka Itakura   

       



３．論題（モーション） 

 Round1: This house believes that big businesses should encourage their employees to work from home even after 

pandemics are no longer a threat to public health and safety. 

 

  Round2: This house believes that a world without extreme emotions (falling madly in love, extreme grief, boiling 

rage) is a better world. 

 

  Round3: This house believes that feminism is incompatible with capitalism. 

 

  Round4: This House believes that multinational companies should equalize wages for their workers in developing 

countries with those in their home countries. 

 

Quarter Final: This house would ban tobacco. 

 

Semi-Final: This house believes that assassination is a justifiable response to the human rights abuses and 

      political oppression committed by political leaders. 

 

Grand Final: This House Believes that the present condition of humanity is better than it would be in 100 years. 

 

４．チーム予選結果 

順位    学校名       勝数  得点        選手名（各チーム３名） 

 1 渋谷教育学園幕張高等学校  4  1106.0   Ryo Narukami,   Ryo Ouchi,     Rino Komoro 

 2 神戸大学附属中等教育学校  4  1090.5   Kie Wakisaka,   Koharu Asano,   Yura Kanamitsu 

 3 渋谷教育学園渋谷高等学校  4  1083.0   Ayana Shimada,  Anju Ito,      Hitoha Negoro 

 4 栄光学園高等学校      3  1084.0   MARAKA Ryu,   SATO Ryoi,    MITOMI Hikaru 

 5 栃木県立宇都宮東高等学校  3  1078.0   Saito Miharu,    Kin Sachie,     Matsuda Saki 

 6 埼玉県立大宮高等学校    3  1073.5   Mayu Aono,    Yuina Kondo,   Ayano Takebayashi 

 7 筑波大学附属駒場高等学校  3  1072.0   Kota Osawa,    Akira Iwasaki,   Fasca Indigo Kaze 

 8 広尾学園高等学校      3  1070.5   Ayaka Tsubota,   Ayato Oishi,    Shun Sato 

 9 聖光学院高等学校      3  1070.0   Kei Fukiage,    Sota Nakao ,    Harumichi Kikuno 

10 栃木県立宇都宮高等学校   3  1068.0   Yuma Saito,    Riku Miyajima,   Haruka Yasutome 

11 東洋英和女学院       3  1066.0   Motoko Akiyama,  Riko Hirose,    Alice Ria Sakai 

12 福井県立藤島高等学校    3  1065.0   Shima Iori,     Shunsuke Kawai,  Kazuki Okumura 

13 洗足学園中学高等学校    3  1053.5   Aoi Nakata,    Mie Hirai,     Hitoka Itakura 

14 鹿児島県立鶴丸高等学校   3  1053.0   Ouryouji Masaya,  Tao Yuuka,    Nakamura Yuuka 

15 愛知県立旭丘高等学校    3  1021.0   Asami Monji,    Ai Ito,       Hinano Kakimoto 

16 岩手県立一関第一高等学校  2  1071.5   Sato Reina,     Tsukazawa Rikyo,  Ikeda Hitomi 

17 作新学院高等学校      2  1067.5   Ayano Takahashi,  Toko Tanahashi,  Shunta Koike 

18 東海高等学校        2  1067.0   Hajime Okada,   Kanata Momiyama, Kohei Hosono 

19 岡山県立岡山大安寺中等教育学校 2  1065.0   Oka Satonori,   Kawakami Hinata,  Nagakura Kei 

20 長野県屋代高等学校     2  1062.0   Ohtani Miu,    Horikiri Haruo,   Ikeda Haruki 

21 翔凜高等学校        2  1056.5   Oki Fumino,    Jing Wang,     Hirota Miku 



22 浜松江之島高校       2  1054.0   Rodel Rika, Kanayama Julia,  Munsayac Severina Reine 

23 福岡県立東筑高等学校    2  1052.5   Nanami Ochida,  Ayano Yoshida,   Miyu Miyazaki 

24 東京都立両国高等学校    2  1050.5   Jun IKAWA,    Miyu KANEKO ,  Ayako MATSUI 

25 関西創価高等学校      2  1050.0   Sena Sugimoto,   Sam Nakabayashi,   Mito Yoshida 

26 カリタス女子高等学校    2  1049.0   Ayane Sakamoto,  Mao Ishiguro,   Ayari Kojima 

27 神奈川県立多摩高等学校   2  1048.0   Yuna Kamiya,   Sora Higuchi,   Izumi Ichiyama 

28 清真学園          2  1044.5   Ryota Semimaru,  Hitomu Okawa,   Kyota Takada 

29 鹿児島県立甲南高等学校   2  1034.5   Gimena Masuda,  Hibiki Hokazono,  Haruka Koba 

30 ラ・サール高等学校     2  1033.5   Matsuzaki Yuito,  Imamura Kosuke,  Ushijima Yutaro 

31 藤枝明誠中学校高等学校   2  1033.0   Hara Meimi,    Yo Shin,      Rachi Taizan 

32 東京都立田柄高等学校    2  1014.0   GHALE Kritika,  Sakamoto Riku,   Nepali Dristi 

33 東京都立富士高等学校    1  1077.0   Kakimi Miwa,   Niwata Minori,   Otaki Honoka 

34 徳島県立城ノ内中等教育学校 1  1071.5   Haruki Oshiba,   Ryusei Suzuki,   Haruna Tsutsumi 

35 茗溪学園中学校高等学校   1  1057.5   Issa Sadamoto,   Eisei Ryu,     Yurika Wada 

36 浜松開誠館         1  1054.0   Miwa Aron,    Kurebayashi Anika, Suzuki Ayaka 

37 岩手県立盛岡第一高等学校  1  1047.5   Dochi Saki,    Izutsu Ayaka,    Matsuno Misaki 

38 豊島岡女子学園高等学校   1  1044.5   Risa Kato,     Yoshizaki Fu,    Ruiyu Kyo 

39 日立第一高等学校      1  1044.0   Murakami Aki,   Ishikawa Tsuzumi, Taki Fuka 

40 静岡県立三島北高等学校   1  1040.0   Otaki Nana,    Ogura Akemi ,  Yamaguchi Minori 

40 静岡県立清水東高等学校   1  1040.0   Aoi Ikuta,     Ken Hashizume,  Kaho Nagasawa 

42 茨城県立竹園高等学校    1  1024.5   Matsumoto Haruka, Yoshitake Ayaka,  Hoshi Yumeka 

43 真和高等学校        1  1024.0   KOSUGI Ayami,   KURIZAKI Taisei,  SHIMIU Towako 

44 広島学院中学校・高等学校  1  1020.5   Koryu KAWAHARA ,Naoki ATAGI,   Reo YANAGI 

45 山梨県立甲府西高等学校   0  1054.0   Teruyuki Takeda,  Yasuyuki Takeda,  Nonoka Hagihara 

46 芝浦工業大学柏高等学校   0  1046.5   Kento Aimura,   Ryuma Tsutsui,   Keita Fuse 

47 富山国際大学付属高等学校  0  1037.0   Ichimura Tsubasa,  Yamamori Tesshin, Shchepin Gleb 

  Shadow           2  1062.0   Takumu Ogura,  Shiho Iwasaki,   Tasuku Iida 

 

５．スピーカー（個人）結果 （上位２０位）： 

順位    学校名          得点   選手名 

 1  渋谷教育学園幕張高等学校    317    鳴神 諒     Ryo Narukami 

 2  渋谷教育学園幕張高等学校    316    大内 亮     Ryo Ouchi 

 2  渋谷教育学園幕張高等学校    316    小諸  璃乃    Rino Komoro 

 4  神戸大学附属中等教育学校    313    金光 悠良    Yura Kanamitsu 

 5  渋谷教育学園渋谷高等学校    312    伊藤 杏珠    Anju Ito 

 5  神戸大学附属中等教育学校    312    脇阪 紀恵    Kie Wakisaka 

 7  筑波大学附属駒場高等学校    311    大澤 航太    Kota Osawa 

 7  神戸大学附属中等教育学校    311    浅野 心春    Koharu Asano 

 9  栄光学園高等学校        310    真柄 龍     MARAKA Ryu 

 9  栄光学園高等学校        310    三富 耀     MITOMI Hikaru 

11  栃木県立宇都宮東高等学校    309    金 垠智     Kin Sachie 

11  埼玉県立大宮高等学校      309    近藤 ゆいな   Yuina Kondo 



11  渋谷教育学園渋谷高等学校    309    根来 一葉    Hitoha Negoro 

11  東京都立富士高等学校      309    垣見 美羽    Kakimi Miwa 

11  栄光学園高等学校        309    佐藤 諒以    SATO Ryoi 

11  徳島県立城ノ内中等教育学校   309    堤 遥菜     Haruna Tsutsumi 

17  岩手県立一関第一高等学校    308    塚澤 利匡    Tsukazawa Rikyo 

17  栃木県立宇都宮東高等学校    308    斎藤 美春    Saito Miharu 

17  栃木県立宇都宮高等学校     308    齋藤 優磨    Yuma Saito 

17  埼玉県立大宮高等学校      308    青野 真由    Mayu Aono 

17  渋谷教育学園渋谷高等学校    308    島田 絢菜    Ayana Shimada 

17  東洋英和女学院         308    廣瀬 莉子    Riko Hirose 

17  長野県屋代高等学校       308    池田 春樹    Ikeda Haruki 

 


